APPENDIX 7

Service User Feedback based on evaluation forms

Percentage (%) of service

users
Average
Yes No Not
Sure
Being part of this programme has helped me gain
Q1 more self-confidence and has shown me how to 78% 2% 20%
improve self-esteem
Q2 Being part of this programme has allowed me to 76% 29% 229%
think of my future and what | want to achieve ’ ° °
a3 From the programme | have I.earnt m_ore around the 95% 1% 4%
issues of unhealthy and abusive relationships
Q4 Doing the programme | have learnt more about risks 96% 0% 4%
and how | can be safer when out
Qs Ilatwciz:lsstand issues around consent and what the 949% 1% 59
Q6 | have a deeper understanding around sexual health 92% 3% 5%
a7 LE:&VG\: where to access contraceptive help and 899% 0% 11%
Q8 | feel | have been listened to by Barnardo’s staff 95% 1% 1%




